Gas Detection & Monitors
G
as
D
etectio
n
&
M

Model 8081A
Toxic Gas Leak Detector (continued)
Ordering Information
Gas Range Detector Unit with Sensor Sensor Only
Ammonia 0-200 ppm 8081A-15 MSEN-3610-15
Arsine 0-1000 ppb 8081A-28 MSEN-3624-28
Bromine 0-2 ppm 8081A-10 MSEN-3600-10
Carbon Monoxide 0-200 ppm 8081A-16 MSEN-3612-16
Chlorine 0-20 ppm 8081A-11 MSEN-3603-11
Chlorine Dioxide 0-2 ppm 8081A-12 MSEN-3604-12
Diborane 0-1000 ppb 8081A-29 MSEN-3626-29
Fluorine 0-2 ppm 8081A-13 MSEN-3606-13
Germane 0-1000 ppb 8081A-30 MSEN-3628-30
Hydrogen 0-2000 ppm 8081A-18 MSEN-3641-18
Hydrogen Chloride 0-20 ppm 8081A-21 MSEN-3617-21
Hydrogen Cyanide 0-20 ppm 8081A-22 MSEN-3618-22
Hydrogen Fluoride 0-20 ppm 8081A-23 MSEN-3619-23
Hydrogen Selenide 0-1000 ppb 8081A-31 MSEN-3630-31
Hydrogen Sulfide 0-50 ppm 8081A-24 MSEN-3620-24
Nitric Oxide 0-200 ppm 8081A-25 MSEN-3621-25
Nitrogen Dioxide 0-20 ppm 8081A-26 MSEN-3622-26
Oxygen 0-25 % 8081A-19 MSEN-3614-19
Ozone 0-2 ppm 8081A-14 MSEN-3608-14
Phosgene 0-2 ppm 8081A-20 MSEN-3615-20
Phosphine 0-1000 ppb 8081A-32 MSEN-3632-32
Silane 0-10 ppm 8081A-33 MSEN-3635-33
Sulfur Dioxide 0-20 ppm 8081A-27 MSEN-3623-27
Note:  Model 8081A provides 120 VAC charger.  For 220 VAC charger, substitute 8082A